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This is to certify that this certificate is issued as per books of accounts, audit reports of Vikas 
samiti and other related documents maintained and produced before us of 

JANKI DEVI BAJAJ GOVERNMENT GRLS COLLEGE, KOTA has made the following 
expenditure for infrastructure augmentation, maintenance of physical facilities and maintenance 

of academic facilities during the last five years (01.04.2017 to 31.03.2022) : 

2017-18 

2018-19 

2019-20

2020-21 

2021-22 

Expenditure for 
Infrastructure 
Augmentation 

(In Lakhs) 

70.38766 

1.19084 

3.09710 

0.62798 

For- AJAY SANJAY & CO. 

Place: KOTA 

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN 

5.00000 

Chartered Accountants 

(CA SANJAY JAIN) 

PARTNER 

M.NO. 076514 

Date: 10-06-2023 

FRN: 0008237C 

UDIN:- 23076514BGSCYH7973 

Expenditure for 
maintenance of 

Academic facilities 
(In Lakhs) 

20.63619 

85.38046 

11.86260 

AJAY SANJAY & CO., 
Chartered Accountants, 

E-11, Sarovar Nagar, Vallabh Bari, 
KOTA- 324007 (Raj.) 

M. No. 9414177200, 9414100058 

11.32556 

12.72382 

Expenditure for 
maintenance of 

Physical facilities 
(In Lakhs) 

98.51574 

4.49208 

10.54725 

4.28985 

57.27843 

Total Expenditure 
excluding salary 

(n Lakhs) 

189.53959 

91.06338 

25.50695 

16.24339 

75.00225 
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