AJAY SANJAY & CO.,

Chartered Accountants, E-11, Sarovar Nagar, Vallabh Bari, KOTA- 324007 (Raj.) M. No. 9414177200, 9414100058

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that this certificate is issued as per books of accounts, audit reports of Vikas samiti and other related documents maintained and produced before us of JANKI DEVI BAJAJ GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE, KOTA has made the following expenditure for infrastructure augmentation, maintenance of physical facilities and maintenance of academic facilities during the last five years (01.04.2017 to 31.03.2022): -

Session	Expenditure for Infrastructure Augmentation (In Lakhs)	Expenditure for maintenance of Academic facilities (In Lakhs)	Expenditure for maintenance of Physical facilities (In Lakhs)	Total Expenditure excluding salary (In Lakhs)
2017-18	70.38766	20.63619	98.51574	189.53959
2018-19	1.19084	85.38046	4.49208	91.06338
2019-20	3.09710	11.86260	10.54725	25.50695
2020-21	0.62798	11.32556	4.28985	16.24339
2021-22	5.00000	12.72382	57.27843	75.00225

For- AJAY SANJAY & CO.

Chartered Accountants

(CA SANJAY JAIN)

PARTNER

M.NO. 076514

FRN: 0008237C

UDIN:- 23076514BGSCYH7973

Place: KOTA

Date: 10-06-2023